

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 09-1479 Version: 1 Name: Alameda County English Language Coach of the

Year - Rebecca Abbott

Type: Resolution Status: Closed

File created: 5/13/2009 In control: State Administrator and/or Board of Education

On agenda: Final action: 5/13/2009

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Joint Adoption by the State Administrator and Board of Education of Resolution No. 0809-0200 -

Recognizing and Honoring Rebecca Abbott, as Alameda County English Language Coach of the Year.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 09-1479 - ALAMEDA COUNTY ENGLISH LANGUAGE COACH OF THE YEAR - REBECCA

ABBOTT, 2. 09-1479 - ALAMEDA COUNTY ENGLISH LANGUAGE COACH OF THE YEAR - REBECCA ABBOTT, 3. 09-1479 - ALAMEDA COUNTY ENGLISH LANGUAGE COACH OF THE YEAR - REBECCA ABBOTT, 4. 09-1479 - ALAMEDA COUNTY ENGLISH LANGUAGE COACH OF

THE YEAR - REBECCA ABBOTT, 5. 09-1479 -

Alameda_County_English_Language_Coach_of_the_Year - Rebecca Abbott.pdf

Contact: Troy.Flint@ousd.k12.ca.us

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/13/2009	1	State Administrator and/or Board of Education	Presentation/Acknowledgment Made	

Joint Adoption by the State Administrator and Board of Education of Resolution No. 0809-0200 - Recognizing and Honoring Rebecca Abbott, as Alameda County English Language Coach of the Year. [Enter body here.]